Silan
Microelectronics  SFR80F40PN/PS/P7/PT_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.6
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 6
80A, 400V ULTRA-FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SFR80F40PN/PS/P7/PT is an Ultra-Fast Recovery Diode, fabricated in
advanced silicon planar epitaxial technology. The process parameter and

1
2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking
Hazardous
Substance Control
Packing Type
SFR80F40PN TO-3P 80F40 Pb free Tube
SFR80F40PS TO-247S-3L 80F40 Pb free Tube
SFR80F40P7 TO-247-3L 80F40 Pb free Tube
SFR80F40P7 TO-3PN 80F40 Pb free Tube
Silan
Microelectronics  SFR80F40PN/PS/P7/PT_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.6
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 2 of 6
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Characteristics Symbol Rating Unit